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gffiqgaru*Tg';fi FrLED By rHE cANDTDATE ALoNGWTTH *?U1ilfrl}}4az
PAPER TO THE ELECTION OFFICER/ RETURNING OFFICER FOR

ELECTION TO OFFICE FOR ELECTION TO OFFICE OF

Ward No. 32 of CUttack Municipal Corporation for the office of the Corporator.

fi 
(Strike out whichever is not applicable)

E I pRADIp SAH,U, aged about 49 years, S/o-Late Surendra Sahu, pertnanent

o 
residing At- Mirkamalpatna, Mangalabag, P.O. Buxibazar, P'S'

$ fq"ngalabag, Dist- Cuttack -753001, Odisha, (mention full pqstal address)

$ u candidate at the above election do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as

under:-
g

(1) I am a candidate set up by BIJU JANATA DAL (BJD) (name of the

{ political pa1-1y)/ am contesting as an Independent candidate.(Strlke out

n whichever is not aPPlicable)

^,. (2) My name is enrolled in Electoral rotl (Voter list) (name of the Ward No'

4:')v' 
' 
32 Municipal corporation) at serial no. 49zin booth No' 238'
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(3) My contact telephone numbe(s) islare 7978728539 and my e-mail is (if

any) is pradiosahoo4S2@email.com and my social media account(s) (if

any) is/are

(i) WhatsaPP

(4) Detaits of permanent Account Number (PAN) and status of filling

of Income tax return:

SI,

No
Name PAN The Financial

year for
which the
last Income-
tax return
has been
filed

Total
shown in Income
Tax Return (in
Rupees) for the last
five Financial years,

completed (as on

31't March)

1. Self

Pradip
Kumar Sahoo

AOJTS6623J

202L-22
2020-2L
2019-20
2018-19
2077-LB

(i) 455660
(ii) 455660
(iii) 270694
(iv) 344646
(v) 319697

2. Spouse

Pragyan
Paramita
Sahoo

BFLPS53zOG
2021-72
2020-21
20t9-20
2018-19
z0L7-L8

i 489624
(ii) 430413

(iii) 398674
(iv) 365881
(v) Nil

3. HUF (If
Candidate is

Kafta/Corparce
ner)

Nil Nil

(i)
NIL

(ii) NIL

( iii) NIL

(iv) NIL

(v) NIL

4.
Dependent -1

Aadarsh Sahoo

(Son)
Nil

z-_

Nil

(lrr\

(i)
NIL

(ii) NIL

(iii) NIL

(iv) NIL

(v) NIL

5. Dependent-2 rq7 a:vo\ (i) NIL
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lder to mention PAN and in case of no PAN

it should be clearly'iNo PAN allofted".'

(5) PendingcriminalCases

(i) I declar.e that there is no pending criminal case agalnst me'

(Tick this alternative if there is no criminal case pending against the

iandidate and write not applicable against alternative (ii) below)

OR

(ii) The following criminal cases are pending against me:

(If there are pending criminal cases against the candidate then tick this

alternative and scor6 off alternative (i) above and given details of all

pending cases in the Table below)

Table

Kaasni Sahoo

(Daughter)

Nil Nil

(ii) NIL

(iii)
NIL

(iv)
NIL

(v) NIL

6. Dependent-3 Nil Nil (i) NIL

(ii) NIL

( iii) NIL

(iv) NIL

(v) NIL

(a) FIR No with name and

address of Police station

concerned

0034 PradiP
Kumar Sahoo
Mangalabag
Cuttack

Nil Nil

#s''

(b) Case No with Name of the

Court

GR-

207122 Court
of JMPC CitY

Cuttack

Nil Nil

(c) Section(s) of concerned

Acts/ Codes involved (give

no of the

Section......'..........;.. of IPC,

etc.)"

rPc 1860-341,
IPC 1860-323,
IPC 1860-294,
rPC 1860-506,
rPc 1860-354
IPC 1860-34,

Nil Nil
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Whether charges have been

framed (mention YES or

NO)

ff answer against (e) above

is YES, then give the date

on which charges were

framed

Whether anY APPeal/
Application for revision has

been filed against the
proceedings (Mention YES

(6) Cases of conviction
(i) I declare that I have not been convicted for any criminal offence'

(Tick this alternative if the candidate has not been convicted and write NOT

APPLICABLE against alternative (ii) below)

OR

(I)I have been convicted for the offences mentioned below:

(If the candidate has been convicted then tick this alternative and score off

alternative

(l) above, and give details in the Table below)

(a) Case No, Nil Nil Nil

(b) Name of the Court Nil Nil Nil

(c)

of

section, e,g. section'

of IPC, etc.)

Nil Nil Nil

(d) Brief descriPtion of offence

for which convicted

Nil Nil Nil

(e) Dates of orders of conviction Nil Nil Nil
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(0 nrn'shment imPosed

(indicate Period of

imprisonment awarded and

lor quantum of the fine

imposed)

Nil Nil Nil

$o'

(g) Whether any Appeal

been filed against conviction

order (Mention Yes or No)

repeat the above sequence

in respect of each seParate

case of conviction.

Nil Nil Nil

(h) ff answer to (g) above is

YES, give details and Present

status of aPPeal

Nil Nil Nil

(i) Oiscnarged / acquitted in the

cases(s) Section of the Act

and descriPtion of the

offence

Nil Nil Nil

0) The Court which had taken

cognizance

Nil Nil Nil

(k) Case No. Nil Nil Nil

(t) Deta'ils of APPeal/aPPlication

for revision etc, if anY filed

against above order taking

coqnizance

Nil, Nil Ntl

(m) cases (s) is/are Pending

against me which cognizance

has been taken bY Court

Section act and DescriPtion

of the offence for which

cognizance.

Nil Nil Nil

(n) tfre Court Which had taken

cognizance

Nil Nil Nil

(o) Case No. Nil Nil . Nil

(p) Details of APPeal/ aPPlication

for revision etc. if anY filed

against above order taking

coonizance.

Nil Nil Nil
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1. Details Should be given in reverse chronological order, i'e' the latest case to be

mentioned first and backwards in the order of dates for the other cases"

2. Additional sheet may be added if required'

(7) That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc') oF

myself, my spouse and all dependents:

A. Details of movable assets:

Note: L. Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership willalso have to

be given.

Note: 2. In case of deposit/ Investment, the details including serial Number, Amount,

date of deposit, the scheme, Name of Bank/ Institution and Branch are to

be given.

Note: 3. Value of Bonds/share Debentures as per the current market value in stock

Exchangeinrespectoflistedcompaniesandasperbooksincaseofnon-

listed comPanies shoulC be given'

Note: 4. .Dependent'means parents, son(s), daughter(s) of the candidate or spouse

andanyotherpersonrelatedtothecandidatewhetherbybloodor

marriage,whohavenoseparatemeansofincomeandwhoaredependent

on the candidate for their livelihood'

Note: 5. Details including amount is to be given separately in respect of each

investment.

Note: 6. Details should include the interest in or ownership'

Explanation- fOr the purpose of this From, the expression" includes, details

of all deposits or investments;
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Bank of

Baroda

Manisahu

Chhak

Branch

C0ttack

Alc

No.452101

00003936

Rs.2,592.8

0/-(Saving

Urban

Cooperative

College Square

Branch Bank A/c

No.

1110002936s3

Rs.3,234.00/-

(Saving)

Details of dePosit

in Bank accounts

(FD Rs., Term

Deposits and all

other types of

deposits including

saving accounts),

Deposits wlth

Frnanclal

Institutions, Post

Office/Current

Accounts, Non-

Banking Financial

Companies

Cooperative

societies and the

amount in cash

such deposit

Bank of India

Ranihat Branch

Cuttack Alc

No.5106101100

02101

Rs,6,896/-

(Saving)

Detaf of

investment in

Bonds,

Debentures/Share

s and units in

companies/Mutua
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I Funds and

others and the

amount.

(iv) )etails of

nvestment in

\SS,

Saving Insurance

Policies and

investment in anY 
I

IFlnanclal 
I

instruments in 
I

IPost otflce ot 
IInsurance 
I

Company and the 
I

amount I

LIC Policy

bearing No.

598799260,

Rs. 2,50,000/-

LIC Policy

bearing No.

586402265,Rs.

50,000/-

LIC Policy

bearing No.

584681371,Rs'

1,00,000/-

:LIC PolicY

bearing

No,

58640226s

,Rs.

50,000/-

(Joint)

I Nil LIC PolicY

bearing No.

586334012,

Rs;

1,10,000/-

Nil Nil

ING LifC

Insurance
bearing PolicY

No. 01705776,
Rs, 1,62,700/-

ING LifC

Insurance
bearing
Policy No.

02502510,
Rs.

87,000/-

Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil
(v) Personal

loans/advance

given including

firm, comPany,

Trust etc. and

other receivables

from debtors and

the amount.

Nil Nit

Maruti
Dzirc VXI
Regd No.

oD-02-BE-
8291

Nil Nil

A
Nil

Êroo

Nil

\\\

(vi) Motor Vehicle

such as JeeP,

Cars Bus, Trucks
Heavy Vehicles
(Details of Make,

Nil
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registration
number etc year
of purchase and
amount) with
approx. present
market value
according to you.

ln the year
20t9
purchase

amount
Rs.636371/

Present

valu-
254s481-

(vii) Jewellery, Gold,
Gold Ornaments
Silver and Silver
Ornaments
valuable thing(s)
(give details of
weight and value)
with approx.
present market
value according
to you

Weight Gold
609rm.

Rs.3,00,000/-

Gold
110grm.

Rs,5,50,00,, ol-

Nil Nil Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

(viii) Any other assets

such as value of

claim/interest

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

(]x) Gross Total value Rs.1392996 Rs.994140
.8t-

Nil Nil Nil Nil

(8) Details of ImmovPble ass.ets:

Note:1. Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership

will also have to be indicated

Note:2. Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately

in this format

Note:3 Details should the interest in or ownership of assets'

sl.
No

Description Self Spouse HUF' Depen
dent-1

Depend
ent'2

Depe
ndent

-3

o

(i) Agricultural
Land
location(s)
survey
number(s)

Khata
No.345/220

Mouza- Manguli
Cuttack

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Area (total
measurement
in acres)

Area0.3600dec
2/9 Share

Nil NiI Nil Nil Nil

ffi
Whether Nil Nil Nil Nil NIY/ Yd
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inherited
property (Yes

or (No)

ofDate
purchase in
case of self-
acquired

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Cost of Land
(in case of
purchase ) at
the time of
ourchase

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Any
Investment
on the land
by way of
develoPment,
construction
etc.

Nil Nil Nil Nil NiI Nil

Nil Nil NiI Nil Nil
Approximate
Current
market
value

Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil
( ii) Non-

Agricultural
Land
Location(s)
SurveY
Number(s)

Nil Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil NilArea (total
measurement
in sq.ft)
Whether
inherited
prope0 (Yes

or No)

No No

Nil

No No No No

Nil Nil Nil Nil
Date of
purchase in
case of self'
acquired

Nil

Cost of Land
(in case of

Nil Nil Nil Nil % r8'l
rffi
). [ '4,
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purchase) at
the time of
purchase

Any
Investment
on the
propertY bY

way of
development
construction
etc.

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Approximate
current
market value

Nil Nil Nil Nil )"
Nil

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
(iii) Commercial

Buildings

(Including
apartment):
-Location (s)
-SurveY

^,,mhorlrc\

Nil

Area (Total
measurement
in soft.)

Nil *r' Nil Nil Nir Nil

Built uP area
(Total
measurement
in soft.)

Nil Nil" Nil Nil Nil Nil

{

Whether

inherited

property (Yes

or No)

No No No No No No

ofDate

purchase in

case of self-

acquired

propefi

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

cost

property(in

case

of

of

purchase) at

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

E
K+

Nil
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the time of

purchase

Any
Investment
on the
property by
way of
development,
construction
etc.

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Approximate
current
market value

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nit

(iv) Residential
Building
(Including
apartment):
-Location (s)
-Survey
number(s)

Plot No.

901, 905,
Khata No. 568,
Mouza- Cuttack
Sahar Unit No.

22
Mirkamalpatna,
Mangalabag,
Cuttack

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Area (Total
measurement
in sqft,)

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Whether
inherited
property (Yes
or No)

Yes from my
deceased

father Surendra
Sahoo

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Date of
purchase in
case of self-
acquired
propefi cost

of proPefi
(in case of
purchase) at
the time of
ourchase

Own 1999

- 2000
Rs.6;00,000/-

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Any
Investment
on the land

by way of
development,
construction
etc.

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Aooroximate Rs. 56,00,000/- Nil" Nil Nil Nil -i=ArL
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current
market value

Others (such

as interest in

Rs.60,00,000/-

9. Give herein betow the details of liabilities/dues to public financial institutions

and government:-

(Note: Please g|ve separate details of name of bank, institution, entity or

individual and amount before each item')

Bank of

Baroda,

Main r

Road,

Cuttack

bearing

No.

4521060

0000510

Rs.

6,36,371

t-

Bank of

India,

I College

Square,

Branch,

Cuttack,

bearing

Bank of

India Rs.

6,11,5651

IIFL GOId

Loan,

Nayabaza

r Branch,

Cuttack

bearing

No.

G1107466

24, fl.s.

t2,05gl-

Syndicate

I Bank Main

Branch

Nadi Sahi,

Loan or dues to I

Bank/ Financial 
I

Institution (s) 
l

Name of bank
or Financial
Institution,
Amount
outstanding
Nature of loan

rie 6 rurxellug

---rfq,r q(g-

.SNr qo6

(v) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

(vi) Total of
current
market value
of (i) to (v)
above

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil



--'S$'t Br0, )ql a$/
lM,l.

cc Alc

No, 
:l

5587301

1000004

B, Rs.

5,00,000

l- out

standing

Rs,

4,80,000

t-

:;

Cuttack,

Rs.

g,oo,oo0/

UCO Bank

College

Square,

Cuttack

Rs.

1,30,530/

Urban

Bank,

College

Square,

Cuttack

Rs.

3,oo,o0o/

SBI BANK,

Pithapur

Branch,

Cuttack

Rs.

15,80,289

Urban

bank

Mangalbg

Branch

Cuttack

Alc

No,1 1100

0296020



Rs.10,000

t-

Loan or dues to

any other

individuals/entitY

other than

mentioned

above.

Name(s),
Amount
outstanding
nature of loan

Rs.1 1 16

37Ll-

l0.Details of profession or occupation:-

(a) Self -Business

(b) Spouse -Business

(10A) details of source(s) of income:

a) Self- Business

b) SPouse -Business

c) Source of income, if any, of dependents, NIL ljfii;t tri
:,';;'faj,',i,Y

-'SQ| 4r,2,,

Sn\ Dt 9,

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Any other

liability

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nll

Grand total of

liabilities

Rs.3,435

4431-

Nil Nil Nil Nil



(108) contracts with appropriate Government and any public company or companies

(a) Details of contracts entered by the candidate NIL

(b) Details of contracts entered into by spouse NIL

(c) Details of contracts entered into by dependents NIL

(d) Details of contracts entered into by Hindu Undivided Family or trust in which

the candidate or spouse or dependents have interest NIL

(e) Details of contracts entered into by Partnership Firms in which candidate or

spouse or dependents are partners NIL

(Q Details of contracts entered into by private companies in which candidate or

spouse or dependents have share NIL

11. My education qualification is as under:

HSCE Board of secondary Education odisha from Ranihat High school in the

year 1987

(Give details of highest school / university education mentioning the full from of the

certificate/ diploma/ degree course, name of the School / college/ University and the year

in which the course was completed.)
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Verification

I, the deponent, above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of

the affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of it

is false an nothing material has been concealed there from. I further declare that:-

(a) there is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those

mentioned in items 5 and 6 of Part A and B above;

(b) I, my Spouse or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than those

mentioned items 7 and 8, 9 above

Verified at Cuttack tlris the 06th Day of March, 2022'

Witnesses:
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e6AT Snkqn oDlSFlA BEF.RE rHE NorARy puBLIC:currAcI(

AFFIDAVIT

I, PRADIP SAIIU, aged about 49 years' S/o-Late Surendra Sahoo'

Mirkamalpatna, Mirttgalabag, P'O' Buxibazar' P'S' Mangalabag'

Oclisha, do hereby solernniy affirm and state as foilows:-

1. That, I am the depbnent of this affidavit'

2. That, n.ry actual nalne is pRADIp SAI-IU (as per my votcr kl card bearing No'

oR10610441406524)whichlrasbeerrtnetltionedasPRADIPI(UMARSAI-Iooinnty

AadhaarCarclbearingNo.996022222781&PRADIPKUMARSAI-IooPAN

Cnrrl bearing No.AOJTS6623J'

That, PI].ADIP S/\I-IU & PRADIP I(UMAR SAI-IOo irr aforesaid docurlents i.e. one

and same pel'soll belongs [o llly nalre'

That, this affidavit is required to be plocluced betbre the concet'ned atrthol'ity 1br acceptance ol

my comect narle as PRADIP SAHU for all purpose and hence this atfidavit'

That the fact stated above is true to the best of my knowledge and belief'

'--:)Qq E\E\r
DEPONENT

|)[,llrr\ 17S423

permanent residing At-

Dist- Cuttack -753001,

BI

.

I

4.

5.

R$
$ffi$

. i.i'

Cuttack.

,:]

CERTI FICATE
ate, appears before lne

his/her knowledge andific6-that the above named deponent being identified by J'K' SaSoo'

solemnly affrrm and tt;;;; tht facts'slated above are true to the I

jaq 2t0t-5qq 4W



G06rI

€qM"-r

cDl$h{A

I, pR/[DIp SAHU, aged about 49 years, S/o-Late Surendra Sahu, permanent residing At-

Mirkamalpatna, Mangalabag, P.O. Buxibazar, P.S. Mangalabag, Dist- Cuttack -

753001, Odisha, do hereby solemnly affirm and state as follows ;

1, That, I am the deponent in this affidavit'

Z. That, I do hereby state that I have not convicted in any Criminal Cases No. IPC

1860-341, IPC 1860-323, IPC LB60-294, IPC 1860-506, IPC 1860-354,

IPC 1860-34, Pending'

3. That, there is no Excise Dues pending against me in any court of law in

4. That, this affidavit will be produced before the Concerned Authority for general

purpose and hence this affidavit.

5. That, the facts stated above are true to my knowledge.

56AA 179429
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CERTIFICATE
that the above named deponent being identified by J.K.SahoQ, Advocate, appears

solemnly affirm and states that the facts stated above are true to the best of
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Ide-ntified by

AdVocate

f,

I

q

I

I

dp

I
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AFFIDAVIT 56&A 179421

I, pRADIp SAHU, aged about 49 years, S/o-Late Surendra Sahu, permanent residing A't-

Mir:kamatpatna, Mangalabag, P.O. Buxibazar, P.S. Mangalabag, Dist- Cuttack -

753001, Odisha do hereby solemnly affirm'and state as follows:

1. That I am the deponent in this affidavit and residing in the above noted address.

2. That I have one spouse living the name of my spouse is Pragyan Paramita Sahoo, aged

about 38 years, W/o: PradiP Sahu.

3. That, I have two child namely Aadarsh Sahoo(Son), aged about 15 years and another

child name is Kaasni Sahoo (Daughter) aged about 5 years'

4. That, I have not more than that.

5. That, I swear this affidavit to be produced before the concerned authority i'e.

Commissioner, CMC Cuttack for my future reference,

6. That the facts stated above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

BEFORE THE NOTARY PUBLIC. CUfiACK

CERTIFICATE

*--\tc1 -il&,
DEPONENT

bove named deponent being identifieO Uy ,.....-f.(g,rtArJ......, Advocate,

and solemnly afiirm and states that the facts state'd abbve are true to the best

and belief.
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